
RDA
APPROVED

PAYMENT SCHEDULE
w.e.f. MAY 01, 2023

AM
NESTY A

PPROVED



For Further Detail Please Contact
A Project of:

Capital Builder
& Developer LLPQ&A Marketing

Marketed by

0335 4455 751  |  0336 4455 751

O S L O HEIGHTS

1BED PAYMENT SCHEDULE
w.e.f. SEP 01, 2022

RDAAPPROVED

Size of 
Apartment

Booking
15%

Confirma�on
10%

30 Monthly 
Installments 60%

Possession
15%

Total Price of 
Apartment

     
     
    

515 888,375 592,250 118,450 888,375 5,922,500

 
    

525 905,625 603,750 120,750 905,625 6,037,500

 
    

560 966,000 644,000 128,800 966,000 6,440,000

 
     
    

675 1,164,375 776,250 155,250 1,164,375 7,762,500

 

680 1,173,000 782,000 156,400 1,173,000 7,820,000
860 1,483,500 989,000 197,800 1,483,500 9,890,000
875 1,509,375 1,006,250 201,250 1,509,375 10,062,500

charges for corner
Extra 10%

on 100% Down Payment
Save 10%

on 50% Down Payment
Save 5%

www.qamarketing.pk



For Further Detail Please Contact
A Project of:

Capital Builder
& Developer LLPQ&A Marketing

Marketed by

0335 4455 751  |  0336 4455 751

O S L O HEIGHTS

Size of 
Apartment

Booking
15%

Confirma�on
10%

30 Monthly 
Installments 60%

Possession
15% Total Price

1020 2,142,000 1,428,000 285,600 2,142,000 14,280,000
14,420,0001030 2,163,000 1,442,000 288,400 2,163,000 

1090 2,289,000 1,526,000 305,200 2,289,000 15,260,000
1095 2,299,500 1,533,000 306,600 2,299,500 15,330,000
1100 2,310,000 1,540,000 308,000 2,310,000 15,400,000
1120 2,352,000 1,568,00 0 313,600 2,352,000 15,680,000

2BED PAYMENT SCHEDULE

charges for corner
Extra 10%

on 100% Down Payment
Save 10%

on 50% Down Payment
Save 5%

RDAAPPROVED

www.qamarketing.pk

w.e.f. MAY 01, 2023

Rs= 800,000/- (optional) for Parking



charges for corner
Extra 10%

on 100% Down Payment
Save 10%

on 50% Down Payment
Save 5%

For Further Detail Please Contact
A Project of:

Capital Builder
& Developer LLPQ&A Marketing

Marketed by

0335 4455 751  |  0336 4455 751
www.qamarketing.pk

O S L O HEIGHTS

3 & 3+1 BED PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Size of 
Apartment

Booking
15%

Confirma�on
10%

30 Monthly 
Installments 60%

Possession
15% Total Price

1270 2,667,000            1,778,000            355,600               2,667,000            17,780,000    
1345 2,824,500            1,883,000            376,600               2,824,500            18,830,000    
1920 4,032,000            2,688,000            537,600               4,032,000            26,880,000    

1930 4,053,000
            

2,702,000
            

540,400
               

4,053,000
            

27,020,000
1925 4,042,500 2,695,000 539,000 4,042,500 26,950,000    

1940 4,074,000
            

2,716,000
            

543,200
               

4,074,000
            

27,160,000
    

                                 
                                                       

              

              

RDAAPPROVED

3 BED

3+1 BED

w.e.f. MAY 01, 2023

Rs= 800,000/- (optional) for Parking



For Further Detail Please Contact
A Project of:

Capital Builder
& Developer LLPQ&A Marketing

Marketed by

O S L O HEIGHTS

SHOPS PAYMENT SCHEDULE

charges for corner
Extra 10%

on 100% Down Payment
Save 10%

on 50% Down Payment
Save 5%

RDA
APPROVED

w.e.f. SEP 01, 2022

Size of 
Shop (SqFt) RateShop No Booking 25 % 30 Monthly 

Installments 60%
Possession

15% Total Price Loca�on

  
  
  

1,020 60,000 15,300,000 9,180,000 1,224,000 61,200,000

   
  
   
   

520 66,000 8,580,000 5,148,000 686,400 34,320,000 CORNER

  
   

950 60,000 14,250,000 8,550,000 1,140,000 57,000,000

  

650 65,000 10,562,500 6,337,500 845,000 42,250,000
475 71,500 8,490,625 5,094,375 679,250 33,962,500 CORNER
785 65,000 12,756,250 7,653,750 1,020,500 51,025,000

1,095 71,500 19,573,125 11,743,875 1,565,850 78,292,500 CORNER

1,150 71,500 20,556,250 12,333,750 1,644,500 82,225,000 CORNER
480 71,500 8,580,000 5,148,000 686,400 34,320,000 CORNER
780 65,000 12,675,000 7,605,000 1,014,000 50,700,000

965 71,500 17,249,375 10,349,625 1,379,950 68,997,500 CORNER

1,155 71,500 20,645,625 12,387,375 1,651,650 82,582,500 CORNER

645 65,000 10,481,250 6,288,750 838,500 41,925,000

1,240 65,000 20,150,000 12,090,000 1,612,000 80,600,000

1,240 65,000 20,150,000 12,090,000 1,612,000 80,600,000

  
  
  

350 60,000 5,250,000 3,150,000 420,000 21,000,000

   
  
   
   

350 60,000 5,250,000 3,150,000 420,000 21,000,000

  
   

350 60,000 5,250,000 3,150,000 420,000 21,000,000

  

950 60,000 14,250,000 8,550,000 1,140,000 57,000,000
470 66,000 7,755,000 4,653,000 620,400 31,020,000
350 60,000 5,250,000 3,150,000 420,000 21,000,000

435 71,500 7,775,625 4,665,375 622,050 31,102,500

375 71,500 6,703,125 4,021,875 536,250 26,812,500 
1,260 65,000 20,475,000 12,285,000 1,638,000 81,900,000
1,275 65,000 20,718,750 12,431,250 1,657,500 82,875,000

1,265 65,000 20,556,250 12,333,750 1,644,500 82,225,000

1,020 60,000 15,300,000 9,180,000 1,224,000 61,200,000

480 71,500 8,580,000 5,148,000 686,400 34,320,000 CORNER

CORNER

CORNER
CORNER

CORNER

1,280 65,000 20,800,000 12,480,000 1,664,000 83,200,000

520 66,000 8,580,000 5,148,000 686,400 34,320,000

345 60,000 5,175,000 3,105,000 414,000 20,700,000
355 60,000 5,325,000 3,195,000 426,000 21,300,000

355 60,000 5,325,000 3,195,000 426,000 21,300,000

335 60,000 5,025,000 3,015,000 402,000 20,100,000
350 60,000 5,250,000 3,150,000 420,000 21,000,000
345 60,000 5,175,000 3,105,000 414,000 20,700,000

355 60,000 5,325,000 3,195,000 426,000 21,300,000

310 60,000 4,650,000 2,790,000 372,000 18,600,000
330 60,000 4,950,000 2,970,000 396,000 19,800,000
350 60,000 5,250,000 3,150,000 420,000 21,000,000

345 60,000 5,175,000 3,105,000 414,000 20,700,000

365 60,000 5,475,000 3,285,000 438,000 21,900,000

350 60,000 5,250,000 3,150,000 420,000 21,000,000

295 60,000 4,425,000 2,655,000 354,000 17,700,000

350

14
13

15

10
11
12

7

4
3
2

6

9

1

5

8

29
28

30

25
26
27

22

19
18
17

21

24

16

20

23

44
43

45

40
41
42

37

34
33
32

36

39

31

35

38 60,000 5,250,000 3,150,000 420,000 21,000,000

0335 4455 751  |  0336 4455 751
www.qamarketing.pk


