



MUMTAZ CITY (RAWALPINDI-ISLAMABAD)

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

w.e.f. MAY 01, 2023







w.e.f. SEP 01, 2022



	Size of Apartment	Booking 15%	Confirmation 10%	30 Monthly Installments 60%	Possession 15%	Total Price of Apartment
	515	888,375	592,250	118,450	888,375	5,922,500
	525	905,625	603,750	120,750	905,625	6,037,500
	560	966,000	644,000	128,800	966,000	6,440,000
_	675	1,164,375	776,250	155,250	1,164,375	7,762,500
	680	1,173,000	782,000	156,400	1,173,000	7,820,000
	860	1,483,500	989,000	197,800	1,483,500	9,890,000
	875	1,509,375	1,006,250	201,250	1,509,375	10,062,500



Save 5% on 50% Down Payment

Save 10% on 100% Down Payment

Extra 10% charges for corner



For Further Detail Please Contact



0335 4455 751 | 0336 4455 751







2 BED PAYMENT SCHEDULE

w.e.f. MAY 01, 2023

1	Size of Apartment	Booking 15%	Confirmation 10%	30 Monthly Installments 60%	Possession 15%	Total Price
	1020	2,142,000	1,428,000	285,600	2,142,000	14,280,000
>	1030	2,163,000	1,442,000	288,400	2,163,000	14,420,000
	1090	2,289,000	1,526,000	305,200	2,289,000	15,260,000
	1095	2,299,500	1,533,000	306,600	2,299,500	15,330,000
_	1100	2,310,000	1,540,000	308,000	2,310,000	15,400,000
	1120	2,352,000	1,568,000	313,600	2,352,000	15,680,000

Save 5% on 50% Down Payment

Save 10% on 100% Down Payment

Extra 10% charges for corner

Rs= 800,000/- (optional) for Parking



For Further Detail Please Contact



AMNESTY APPROVE

0335 4455 751 | 0336 4455 751







3 & 3+1 BED PAYMENT SCHEDULE

w.e.f. MAY 01, 2023

Size of Apartment	Booking 15%	Confirmation 10%	30 Monthly Installments 60%	Possession 15%	Total Price
1270	2,667,000	1,778,000	355,600	2,667,000	17,780,000
1345	2,824,500	1,883,000	376,600	2,824,500	18,830,000
1920	4,032,000	2,688,000	537,600	4,032,000	26,880,000
1925/	4,042,500	2,695,000	539,000	4,042,500	26,950,000
1930	4,053,000	2,702,000	540,400	4,053,000	27,020,000
1940	4,074,000	2,716,000	543,200	4,074,000	27,160,000



Save 5% on 50% Down Payment

Save 10% on 100% Down Payment

Extra 10% charges for corner

Rs= 800,000/- (optional) for Parking

For Further Detail Please Contact



0335 4455 751 | 0336 4455 751







AMNESTY APPROVED

SHOPS PAYMENT SCHEDULE

w.e.f. SEP 01, 2022

Shop No	Size of Shop (SqFt)	Rate	Booking 25 %	Possession 15%	30 Monthly Installments 60%	Total Price	Location
1	645	65,000	10,481,250	6,288,750	838,500	41,925,000	
2	780	65,000	12,675,000	7,605,000	1,014,000	50,700,000	
3	480	71,500	8,580,000	5,148,000	686,400	34,320,000	CORNER
4	1,150	71,500	20,556,250	12,333,750	1,644,500	82,225,000	CORNER
5	1,240	65,000	20,150,000	12,090,000	1,612,000	80,600,000	
6	965	71,500	17,249,375	10,349,625	1,379,950	68,997,500	CORNER
7	1,095	71,500	19,573,125	11,743,875	1,565,850	78,292,500	CORNER
8	1,240	65,000	20,150,000	12,090,000	1,612,000	80,600,000	
9	1,155	71,500	20,645,625	12,387,375	1,651,650	82,582,500	CORNER
10	650	65,000	10,562,500	6,337,500	845,000	42,250,000	
11	475	71,500	8,490,625	5,094,375	679,250	33,962,500	CORNER
12	785	65,000	12,756,250	7,653,750	1,020,500	51,025,000	
13	520	66,000	8,580,000	5,148,000	686,400	34,320,000	CORNER
14	1,020	60,000	15,300,000	9,180,000	1,224,000	61,200,000	
15	950	60,000	14,250,000	8,550,000	1,140,000	57,000,000	
16	480	71,500	8,580,000	5,148,000	686,400	34,320,000	CORNER
17	1,275	65,000	20,718,750	12,431,250	1,657,500	82,875,000	
18	1,260	65,000	20,475,000	12,285,000	1,638,000	81,900,000	
19	375	71,500	6,703,125	4,021,875	536,250	26,812,500	CORNER
20	1,280	65,000	20,800,000	12,480,000	1,664,000	83,200,000	
21	1,265	65,000	20,556,250	12,333,750	1,644,500	82,225,000	
22	435	71,500	7,775,625	4,665,375	622,050	31,102,500	CORNER
23	520	66,000	8,580,000	5,148,000	686,400	34,320,000	CORNER
24	1,020	60,000	15,300,000	9,180,000	1,224,000	61,200,000	
25	950	60,000	14,250,000	8,550,000	1,140,000	57,000,000	CODNED
26	470	66,000	7,755,000	4,653,000	620,400	31,020,000	CORNER
27 28	350 350	60,000 60,000	5,250,000 5,250,000	3,150,000 3,150,000	420,000 420,000	21,000,000 21,000,000	
29	350	60,000	5,250,000	3,150,000	420,000	21,000,000	
30	350	60,000	5,250,000	3,150,000	420,000	21,000,000	
31	350	60,000	5,250,000	3,150,000	420,000	21,000,000	
32	350	60,000	5,250,000	3,150,000	420,000	21,000,000	
33	330	60,000	4,950,000	2,970,000	396,000	19,800,000	
34	310	60,000	4,650,000	2,790,000	372,000	18,600,000	
35	295	60,000	4,425,000	2,655,000	354,000	17,700,000	
36	345	60,000	5,175,000	3,105,000	414,000	20,700,000	
37	355	60,000	5,325,000	3,195,000	426,000	21,300,000	
38	350	60,000	5,250,000	3,150,000	420,000	21,000,000	
39	365	60,000	5,475,000	3,285,000	438,000	21,900,000	
40	335	60,000	5,025,000	3,015,000	402,000	20,100,000	
41	350	60,000	5,250,000	3,150,000	420,000	21,000,000	
42	345	60,000	5,175,000	3,105,000	414,000	20,700,000	
43	355	60,000	5,325,000	3,195,000	426,000	21,300,000	
44	345	60,000	5,175,000	3,105,000	414,000	20,700,000	
45	355	60,000	5,325,000	3,195,000	426,000	21,300,000	

Save 5% on 50% Down Payment

Save 10% on 100% Down Payment

Extra 10% charges for corner

For Further Detail Please Contact



